
LAS VEGAS WORLD CUP 2022 (US)
27 March - 02 April 2022
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
TORRES Frank US 60 85 0.705 4 7 4 1
HENRY Ragay EG 55 90 0.611 2 4 3 2

DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 42 79 0.531 0 5 4 3

B
CATANO Huberney CO 60 51 1.176 4 5 4 1
KAHOFER Arnim AT 56 41 1.365 2 5 5 2
LEE Tae Kyu US 42 54 0.777 0 5 4 3

C
KANG Ja In KR 60 37 1.621 4 6 5 1

JEONG Sang Hoon US 47 66 0.712 2 3 3 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 24 65 0.369 0 3 2 3

D
SON Jun Hyuk KR 60 40 1.500 4 6 5 1
STAMM Lukas DE 50 44 1.136 2 7 4 2
DIAZ Javier ES 49 40 1.225 0 5 4 3

E
RAHMET Muammer TR 60 42 1.428 4 6 4 1
FORTON Francis BE 53 50 1.060 2 7 6 2

PARK John US 48 40 1.200 0 6 6 3

F
CARLSEN Tonny DK 58 47 1.234 2 11 4 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 51 43 1.186 2 6 6 2

PATARROYO Jorge Hernan US 55 50 1.100 2 6 5 3

G
CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 40 1.500 4 8 6 1
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 56 53 1.056 2 5 5 2

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 40 37 1.081 0 5 5 3

H
KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 46 1.304 4 11 6 1
TORRES Miguel US 49 54 0.907 2 6 3 2
ROSALES Ivan US 46 68 0.676 0 5 3 3

I
DE KOK Joey NL 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 1

VILLEGAS Carlos Mario US 51 52 0.980 2 5 4 2
CETIN Volkan NL 49 54 0.907 0 6 5 3

J
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 60 39 1.538 4 12 8 1
KIM Dong Ryong KR 40 31 1.290 2 8 5 2

LOWE Tom DE 24 44 0.545 0 4 3 3

K
ORAK Turgay TR 60 46 1.304 4 6 6 1
GARRIGA Jordi ES 47 43 1.093 2 7 5 2
CRESPO Carlos ES 50 43 1.162 0 13 7 3

L
HWANG Bong Joo KR 60 42 1.428 3 8 7 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 58 50 1.160 2 6 5 2

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 57 42 1.357 1 6 6 3

M
AVEIGA Luis EC 60 44 1.363 4 9 7 1

VASSEUR Kevin FR 45 35 1.285 2 5 3 2
KARACA Cengiz DE 44 55 0.800 0 5 4 3

N
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 57 38 1.500 2 11 6 1
GOREN Mehmet TR 46 40 1.150 2 6 6 2
BANG Jeong Geuk KR 45 46 0.978 2 6 3 3

O
MORALES Robinson CO 60 40 1.500 4 6 6 1
ALMARAZ Miguel US 47 52 0.903 2 5 5 2
MAURER Claus AT 33 52 0.634 0 5 3 3

P
DANG Dinh Tien VN 60 31 1.935 4 6 5 1
VERA Javier MX 56 43 1.302 1 5 4 2
AHN Ji Hun KR 49 44 1.113 1 6 4 3



LAS VEGAS WORLD CUP 2022 (US)
27 March - 02 April 2022
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
DANG Dinh Tien VN 60 31 1.935 4 6 5 1
KANG Ja In KR 60 37 1.621 4 6 5 2

JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 60 39 1.538 4 12 8 3
CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 40 1.500 4 8 6 4
MORALES Robinson CO 60 40 1.500 4 6 6 5

SON Jun Hyuk KR 60 40 1.500 4 6 5 6
RAHMET Muammer TR 60 42 1.428 4 6 4 7

AVEIGA Luis EC 60 44 1.363 4 9 7 8
KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 46 1.304 4 11 6 9
ORAK Turgay TR 60 46 1.304 4 6 6 10

CATANO Huberney CO 60 51 1.176 4 5 4 11
DE KOK Joey NL 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 12
TORRES Frank US 60 85 0.705 4 7 4 13

HWANG Bong Joo KR 60 42 1.428 3 8 7 14
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 57 38 1.500 2 11 6 15
CARLSEN Tonny DK 58 47 1.234 2 11 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KAHOFER Arnim AT 56 41 1.365 2 5 5 17
KIM Dong Ryong KR 40 31 1.290 2 8 5 18
VASSEUR Kevin FR 45 35 1.285 2 5 3 19
VAN BEERS Barry NL 51 43 1.186 2 6 6 20
JEONG Sung Il KR 58 50 1.160 2 6 5 21
GOREN Mehmet TR 46 40 1.150 2 6 6 22
STAMM Lukas DE 50 44 1.136 2 7 4 23
GARRIGA Jordi ES 47 43 1.093 2 7 5 24
FORTON Francis BE 53 50 1.060 2 7 6 25
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 56 53 1.056 2 5 5 26

VILLEGAS Carlos Mario US 51 52 0.980 2 5 4 27
TORRES Miguel US 49 54 0.907 2 6 3 28
ALMARAZ Miguel US 47 52 0.903 2 5 5 29
JEONG Sang Hoon US 47 66 0.712 2 3 3 30
HENRY Ragay EG 55 90 0.611 2 4 3 31
VERA Javier MX 56 43 1.302 1 5 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
PATARROYO Jorge Hernan US 55 50 1.100 2 6 5 33

BANG Jeong Geuk KR 45 46 0.978 2 6 3 34
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 57 42 1.357 1 6 6 35

AHN Ji Hun KR 49 44 1.113 1 6 4 36
DIAZ Javier ES 49 40 1.225 0 5 4 37
PARK John US 48 40 1.200 0 6 6 38

CRESPO Carlos ES 50 43 1.162 0 13 7 39
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 40 37 1.081 0 5 5 40

CETIN Volkan NL 49 54 0.907 0 6 5 41
KARACA Cengiz DE 44 55 0.800 0 5 4 42
LEE Tae Kyu US 42 54 0.777 0 5 4 43
ROSALES Ivan US 46 68 0.676 0 5 3 44
MAURER Claus AT 33 52 0.634 0 5 3 45
LOWE Tom DE 24 44 0.545 0 4 3 46

DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 42 79 0.531 0 5 4 47
ECKEL Sylvia NL 24 65 0.369 0 3 2 48


